
Hours Discipline Class Type Tour. From to On stage Heat

09:00

10:30

10:30 30 Latin Show JN Solo Female 1er Round 19 12 1 19

11:00 35 Latin Show AD Solo Female 1er Round 25 12 1 25

11:35 30 Latin Show JN Solo Female 1/2 F 12 6 1 12

12:05 30 Latin Show AD Solo Female 1/2 F 12 6 1 12

12:35 15 Salsa Shine JN Solo Female 1er Round 27 12 6 5

12:50 15 Salsa Shine AD Solo Female 1er Round 27 12 6 5

13:05 10 Salsa Shine JN Solo Female 1/2 F 12 6 6 2

13:15 10 Salsa Shine AD Solo Female 1/2 FINAL 12 6 6 2

13:25 40

14:05 35 Caribbean Show JN Solo Female 1er Round 22 12 1 22

14:40 15 Salsa Shine AD Solo Male 1er Round 16 10 3 6

14:55 30 Caribbean Show JN Solo Female 1/2 F 12 6 1 12

15:25 10 Salsa Shine AD Solo Male 1/2 F 10 6 5 2

15:35 5 Salsa Shine CH Solo Female 1/2 F 10 6 5 2

15:40 10 Salsa Shine JN Solo Male 1/2 F 12 6 6 2

15:50 15 Salsa Shine CH Solo Female FINAL 6 6 1 6

16:05 15 Salsa Shine JN Solo Male FINAL 6 6 1 6

16:20 15 Caribbean Show CH Solo Female FINAL 6 6 1 6

16:35 5 Caribbean Show CH Solo Male FINAL 1 1 1 1

16:40 15 Caribbean Show JN Solo Female FINAL 6 6 1 6

16:55 5 Salsa Shine CH Duo  FINAL 3 3 1 3

17:00 15 Latin Show JN Solo Female FINAL 6 6 1 6
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17:15 15

17:30 5 Salsa Shine CH Solo Male FINAL 3 3 1 3

17:35 18 Salsa Shine JN Solo Female FINAL 6 6 1 6

17:53 5 Latin Show CH Solo Female FINAL 2 2 1 2

18:00 5 Latin Show CH Solo Male FINAL 2 2 1 2

18:05 5 Latin Show JN Solo Male FINAL 1 1 1 1

18:10 18 Salsa Shine AD Solo Male FINAL 6 6 1 6

18:28 5 Salsa CH Couple FINAL 1 1 1 1

18:30 15 Latin Show AD Solo Female FINAL 6 6 1 6

18:45 5 Bachata CH Couple FINAL 1 1 1 1

18:50 15 Salsa Shine AD Duo Male FINAL 5 5 1 5

19:00

20:00 5

20:05 18 Salsa Shine AD Solo Female FINAL 6 6 1 6

20:23 10 Latin Show AD Solo Male FINAL 4 4 1 4

20:33 10 Salsa Shine AD Duo Female 1/2 F 8 5 4 2

20:43 15 Salsa JN Couple 1/2 F 11 6 6 2

20:58 15 Latin Show AD Forma F 3 3 1 3

21:15 15 Salsa JN Couple FINAL 6 6 1 6

21:30 10 Salsa Shine AD Duo Female F 5 5 1 5

21:40 10 Salsa Shine JN Duo 1/2 FINAL 9 6 1 6

21:50 10 Salsa Shine AD Duo Mix 1/2 F 8 5 4 2

22:00 15 Salsa Shine JN Duo FINAL 5 5 1 5

22:15 15 Salsa Shine AD Duo Mix FINAL 5 5 1 6

22:30 15 Caribbean Show JN Solo Male FINAL 6 6 1 6

22:45 10 Couple Dance Team AD Group FINAL 3 3 1 3

22:55

23:30
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BREAK
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Hours Discipline Class Type Tour. From to On stage Heat

08:30

09:30

09:30 25 Salsa AD Couple 1er Round 42 24 6 7

09:55 7 Tango Salon AD 2 Couple 1/2 F 12 6 6 2

10:02 7 Tango Milonga AD 2 Couple 1/2 F 12 6 6 2

10:09 7 Tango Waltz AD 2 Couple 1/2 F 12 6 6 2

10:15 15 Salsa AD Couple 1/4 F 24 12 6 4

10:30 30 Synchro Dancing JN Groups 1/2 F 9 5 1 9

11:00 25 Bachata AD Couple 1er Round 41 24 6 7

11:25 10 Disco Hustle/Fox/Swing AD Couple 1/4 F 15 12 5 3

11:35 15 Bachata AD Couple 1/4 F 24 12 6 4

11:50 10 Disco Hustle/Fox/Swing AD Couple 1/2 F 12 6 6 2

12:00 10 Bachata AD Couple 1/2 F 12 6 6 2

12:10 30 Tango Escenario AD Couple 1/2 F 11 6 1 11

12:40 30 Caribbean Show AD Solo Female 1/4 F 20 12 1 20

13:10 25 Caribbean Show AD Solo Male 1/2 F 10 6 1 10

13:35 45

14:20 25 Latin Show AD Groups 1/2 F 8 5 1 8

14:45 5 Merengué AD 2 Couple 1/2 F 9 5 5 2

14:50 25 Latin Show AD Duo 1/2 F 10 6 1 10

15:15 7 Salsa AD 2 Couple 1/2 F 9 5 5 2

15:22 10 Salsa AD Couple 1/2 F 12 6 6 2

15:32 15 Latin Show JN Duo Final 5 5 1 5
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15:45 35 Synchro Dancing AD Groups 1/2 F 11 6 1 11

16:20 18 Latin Show AD Duo Final 6 6 1 6

16:38 18 Salsa AD 2 Couple Final 5 5 1 5

16:56 20 Synchro Dancing JN Groups Final 5 5 1 5

17:15 30 Caribbean Show AD Solo Female 1/2 F 12 6 1 12

17:45 5 Tango Salon AD 2 Couple Final 6 6 6 1

17:50 5 Tango Milonga AD 2 Couple Final 6 6 6 1

17:55 5 Tango Waltz AD 2 Couple Final 6 6 6 1

18:00 5 Salsa de Rueada AD Team Forma Final 1 1 1 1

18:05 18 Caribbean Show AD Solo Male Final 6 6 1 6

18:23 15 Latin Show JN Groups Final 4 4 1 4

18:40

20:00

20:20 20 Latin Show AD Groups Final 5 5 1 5

20:40 15 Jitterbug AD Couple Final 4 4 1 4

20:55 18 Salsa AD Couple Final 6 6 1 6

21:13 20 Tango Escenario AD 2 Couple Final 6 6 1 6

21:30 5 Disco Hustle/Fox/Swing AD Couple Final 6 6 6 1

21:35 18 Bachata AD Couple Final 6 6 1 6

21:50 15 Disco Hustle/Fox/Swing AD Show Final 6 6 1 6

22:05 15 Caribbean Show AD Solo Female Final 6 6 1 6

22:20 5 West Coast Swing AD Couple Final 2 2 1 2

22:25 15 Merengué AD 2 Couple Final 5 5 1 5

22:40 20 Synchro Dancing AD Groups Final 6 6 1 6

23:00

23:30 END OF COMPETITION

PRESENTATION OF THE WINNERS

PRESENTATION OF THE WINNERS
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Hours Discipline Class Type Tour. From to On stage Heat

09:30

10:15

10:15 20 Merengué AD Couple 1er round 32 24 5 6

10:35 10 Bachata JN Couple 1/2 F 12 6 6 2

10:45 10 Bachata AD2 Couple 1/2 F 10 6 6 2

10:55 18 Merengué AD Couple 1/4 F 24 12 6 2

11:13 15 Disco Hustle/Fox/Swing AD 2 Couple 1/2 F 11 6 5 2

11:28 10 Merengué AD Couple 1/2 F 12 6 6 2

11:38 10 Merengué JN Couple 1/2 F 10 6 5 2

11:48 25 Caribbean Show AD Duo 1/4 F 18 12 1 18

12:10 10 Caribbean Show CH Duo Final 3 3 1 3

12:20 15 Caribbean Show JN Duo Final 6 6 1 6

12:35 30 Caribbean Show AD Duo 1/2 F 12 6 1 12

13:05 45

13:50 5 Caribbean Show CH Group Final 1 1 1 1

13:55 10 Caribbean Show JN Group Final 3 3 1 3

14:05 15 Caribbean Show AD Group Final 5 5 1 5

14:20 5 Merengué CH Couple Final 2 2 1 2

14:25 10 Jitterbug AD2 Couple Final 2 2 1 2

14:35 15 Caribbean Show JN Forma Final 3 3 1 3

BREAK
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14:50 5 Caribbean Show CH Forma Final 1 1 1 1

14:55 10 West Coast Swing AD2 Couple Final 2 2 1 2

15:05 20 Caribbean Show AD Forma Final 3 3 1 3

15:25 10 Tango Salon AD Couple Final 3 3 3 1

15:35 10 Tango Milonga AD Couple Final 2 2 2 1

15:45 5 Tango Waltz AD Couple Final 2 2 2 1

15:50 70

17:00 18 Bachata JN Couple Final 6 6 1 6

17:18 2 Disco Hustle/Fox/Swing AD 2 Couple Final 6 6 6 1

17:20 18 Caribbean Show AD Duo Final 6 6 1 6

17:38 18 Merengué JN Couple Final 6 6 1 6

17:58 18 Disco Hustle/Fox/Swing AD 2 Show Final 6 6 1 6

18:15 18 Merengué AD Couple Final 6 6 1 6

18:33 18 Bachata AD2 Couple Final 6 6 1 6

18:50 10 Tango Escenario AD Couple Final 2 2 1 2

19:00 15 Synchro Dancing AD Forma Final 3 3 1 3

19:15

19:45 END OF COMPETITION

PRESENTATION OF THE WINNERS

PRESENTATION OF THE WINNERS and OF THE JUDGE


